Verein Brahmsstrasse
Abrechnung Kasse 2012

Was? Ausgaben Einnahmen Saldo
Stand 1.10.2011 4,523.00
SuppenKino: 975 5,498.00
Schneetag2012 50 5,448.00
Getrankekeller 5,448.00
Mitgliederbeitrage 2760 8,208.00
Sommerfest 2011 12,542.00 11,320 6,986.00
Defizitgarantie Stadt ZH 1222 8,208.00
Sitzungen/Blro(GV.Winterbrief) 373 7,835.00
Homepage 87 7,748.00
Spielnachmittag 20 7,728.00
OpenairKino-Projekt OJA 500 7,228.00
Vorstandsessen x 2 500 6,728.00
GV Essen 50 6,678.00
Einkauf 76 6,602.00
Kasse Bargeld 185 6,787.00
Bilanz: 6,787.00
1.10.2011 bis 1.10.2012 14198 16462
Mitgliederzahl 71
Defizitgarantie Stadt ZH 1,222
Noch offene Einnahme 1,868
Postkonto Stand 2.10.12 3,512.00
Kasse Bargeld 185
Vereinsvermogen 6,787.00
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